

	PV ROTARY SCHOLARSHIPS GIVEN - 1966 TO PRESENT					12/7/2017	
YEAR	NAME	AMOUNT GIVEN	HIGH SCHOOL	TYPE	ANNUAL TOTAL	RUNNING TOTAL	TWNSHIP SUBTOT
1966	JAMES ELEY	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$500.00	
1967	BETSY BYRNE	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$1,000.00	
1968	CARL C. WILHJELM JR.	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$1,500.00	
1969	EVAN KANOUSE	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$2,000.00	
1970	ARNOLD L. AYERS, III	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$2,500.00	
1971	GLENN C. WILSON	\$600.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$3,100.00	
1972	KERRY SPAVEN	\$600.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$3,700.00	
1973	ALFRED ANNUNZIATA	\$600.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$4,300.00	
	LAURA WAGNER	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$4,600.00	
	BETHANY DUANE	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$4,900.00	
					\$4,900.00		
1974	DANIEL McCLURE	\$600.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$5,500.00	
	DONNA DeCARO	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$5,800.00	
	STEVE METZLER	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$6,100.00	
					\$1,200.00		
1975	NANCY HORST	\$600.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$6,700.00	
	THEODORE WASKY	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$7,000.00	
	JOHN WALZ	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$7,300.00	
					\$1,200.00		
1976	CRAIG BARTHOLOMEW	\$600.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$7,900.00	
	LISBET GRAHAM	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$8,200.00	
	SUSAN KERR	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$8,500.00	
					\$1,200.00		
1977	JAMES CUSHMAN	\$600.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$9,100.00	
	ANTONIA DeCARO	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$9,400.00	
	CAROLE SCHNEIDER	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$9,700.00	
					\$1,200.00		
1978	LISA SIMON	\$600.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$10,300.00	
	CATHY HORST	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$10,600.00	
	CINDY CUTILLO	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$10,900.00	
					\$1,200.00		
1979	CLARE CASS	\$600.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$11,500.00	
	GELSOMINA MASTRULLO	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$11,800.00	
	PETER MOEN	\$300.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$12,100.00	
					\$1,200.00		
1980	WILLIAM PANTEL	\$800.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$12,900.00	
	PATRICIA GAMBERA	\$400.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$13,300.00	
	SANDRA SHARP	\$400.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$13,700.00	
					\$1,600.00		
1981	MARTIN HOLLICK	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$14,700.00	
	LAURA LIVINGSTONE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$15,700.00	
	ANITA GREGORY	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$16,700.00	
					\$3,000.00		

	PV ROTARY SCHOLARSHIPS GIVEN - 1966 TO PRESENT (CONT)					12/7/2017	
YEAR	NAME	AMOUNT GIVEN	HIGH SCHOOL	TYPE	ANNUAL TOTAL	RUNNING TOTAL	TWNSHIP SUBTOT
1982	MARK SIMON	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$17,700.00	
	TIMOTHY FARRELL	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$18,700.00	
	MARIANNE MELLET	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$19,700.00	
	KIMBERLY KLOUSE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$20,700.00	
					\$4,000.00		
1983	LISA MAX	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$21,700.00	
	KAREN HELMACY	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$22,700.00	
	MICHAEL POPE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$23,700.00	
	PATRICIA RUEMLER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$24,700.00	
					\$4,000.00		
1984	JONATHAN HETTINGER	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$25,200.00	
	ALISON McHUGH	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$25,700.00	
	MARY ELLEN BRASK	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$26,200.00	
	PATRICIA FELL	\$250.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$26,450.00	
	CHRISTINE SCHINDER	\$250.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$26,700.00	
	STACY BYLE	\$250.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$26,950.00	
					\$2,250.00		
1985	PATRICIA O'KANE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$27,950.00	
	LINDA MAX	\$750.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$28,700.00	
	ANDREA KALDROVICS	\$750.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$29,450.00	
	JENNIFER McELWREATH	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$29,950.00	
					\$3,000.00		
1986	STEPHANIE OLSEN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$30,950.00	
	SUSAN STANSFIELD	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$31,950.00	
	GARY PATERSON	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$32,950.00	
					\$3,000.00		\$16,250.00
1987	JOHN SPENCER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$33,950.00	
	AMY OSTERGAARD	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$34,950.00	
	BROOKE LIBBY	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$35,950.00	
					\$3,000.00		
1988	JENNIFER McBURNEY	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$36,950.00	
	SUSAN KOTCHER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$37,950.00	
	KIRSTEN BUCARO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$38,950.00	
					\$3,000.00		
1989	ALLISON LEWIS	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$39,950.00	
	JOSEPH HUANG	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$40,950.00	
	DONALD SCOTT	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$41,950.00	
	WILLIAM CONKLING	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$42,950.00	
	LORRAINE GARRATT	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$43,450.00	
					\$4,500.00		
1990	ELLEN SANDBURG	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$44,450.00	
	LISA BLACKMAN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$45,450.00	
	ROXANNE SIMON	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$46,450.00	
	MATTHEW CROPANESE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$47,450.00	
	TINA LOMBARDO	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$47,950.00	
					\$4,500.00		\$31,250.00

	PV ROTARY SCHOLARSHIPS GIVEN - 1966 TO PRESENT (CONT)					12/7/2017	
YEAR	NAME	AMOUNT	HIGH SCHOOL	TYPE	ANNUAL	RUNNING	TWNSHIP
		GIVEN			TOTAL	TOTAL	SUBTOT
1991	MARY DiFIORE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$48,950.00	
	EDWARD HACKNEY	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$49,950.00	
	ROBERT GARNER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$50,950.00	
	DAVID CIELUSNIAK	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$51,950.00	
	DEBORAH TYMINSKI	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$52,450.00	
					\$4,500.00		
1992	JESSICA BURGIN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$53,450.00	
	CHRISTOPHER QUINN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$54,450.00	
	EMMA YATES	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$55,450.00	
	RYAN PLATT	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$56,450.00	
	JENNIFER CORTESE	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$56,950.00	
					\$4,500.00		
1993	ERIN BANCROFT	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$57,950.00	
	REX MATTHEW	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$58,950.00	
	KAREN SCOTT	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$59,950.00	
	JEANETTE PETERSEN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$60,950.00	
	DANIEL COMUNE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$61,950.00	
					\$5,000.00		
1994	HEIDI SCHOEPF	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$62,950.00	
	LISA MARIE WARREN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$63,950.00	
	CAROLYN TILLI	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$64,950.00	
	DEBRA OKKEN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$65,950.00	
	JAMES O'KEEFE	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$66,450.00	\$66,450.00
	AMY GRAYSON	\$500.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$66,950.00	
	JESSICA GOSSES	\$500.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$67,450.00	
					\$5,500.00		
1995	MELISSA LANDAU	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$68,450.00	
	MATTHEW FRICKE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$69,450.00	
	SUSAN REMUS	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$70,450.00	
	EILEEN FELL	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$71,450.00	
	JEFFREY LABORSKY	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$71,950.00	
	LANCE TRAPP	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$72,450.00	\$71,450.00
	OSVALDO ROSARIO	\$500.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$72,950.00	
	JENNIFER SCHULZ	\$500.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$73,450.00	
					\$6,000.00		
1996	JESSICA VALENTI	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$74,450.00	
	MICHELLE GLYNN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$75,450.00	
	QUYEN NGUYEN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$76,450.00	
	RYAN BANCROFT	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$77,450.00	
	DERRICK LENZ	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$77,950.00	
	TARA WISC	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$78,450.00	\$76,450.00
	MEGAN ROBINSON	\$500.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$78,950.00	
	RYAN JOHNSON	\$500.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$79,450.00	
	NOEMI SPACEK	\$500.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$79,950.00	
					\$6,500.00		

PV ROTARY SCHOLARSHIPS GIVEN - 1966 TO PRESENT (CONT)						12/7/2017	
YEAR	NAME	AMOUNT	HIGH SCHOOL	TYPE	ANNUAL	RUNNING	TWNSHIP
		GIVEN			TOTAL	TOTAL	SUBTOT
1997	GINA LUPO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$80,950.00	
	ERIN MAGUIRE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$81,950.00	
	STEPHEN BOCK	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$82,950.00	
	ELIZABETH GARCIA	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$83,950.00	
	ROBERT CAMARDA	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$84,950.00	
	REBEKAH VREELAND	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$85,950.00	
	JANET BOTH	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$86,950.00	\$83,450.00
	ELIZABETH SHOVLWSKY	\$500.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$87,450.00	
	ROSALYN COSTA	\$500.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$87,950.00	
					\$8,000.00		
1998	KIMBERLY MEYER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$88,950.00	
	JOHN CROOKS	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$89,950.00	
	NANCY MARTORANO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$90,950.00	
	RYAN AKER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$91,950.00	
	KARA ANN YANG	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$92,450.00	
	ERIN MARSH	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$92,950.00	
	SEAN ALTIS	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$93,450.00	\$88,950.00
	ISTVAN NYILAS	\$500.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$93,950.00	
	EMILY HOEFLINGER	\$500.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$94,450.00	
	COURTNEY A. REILLY	\$500.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$94,950.00	
					\$7,000.00		
1999	RENEE TRAPPE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$95,950.00	
	RUTH CASSANO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$96,950.00	
	MICHAEL LEONARD	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$97,950.00	
	STEPHANIE L. PARRY	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$98,950.00	
	JEFFREY M. SALTZMAN	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$99,450.00	
	DANIEL ABAZIA	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$99,950.00	
	CYNTHIA SLOOTMAKER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$100,950.00	
	JESSICA DONATO	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$101,450.00	\$95,450.00
	JOSEPH FLERES	\$500.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$101,950.00	
	AMANDA WILEY	\$500.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$102,450.00	
					\$7,500.00		
2000	JOSEPH GWOZDZ	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$103,450.00	
	CHRISTINE CREASY	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$104,450.00	
	ELIZABETH DeMICHINO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$105,450.00	
	NEETA GUPTA	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$106,450.00	
	CATHERINE CLARK	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$106,950.00	
	REBEKAH CLARK	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$107,450.00	
	STEVE LEONARD	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$107,950.00	\$100,950.00
					\$5,500.00		

	PV ROTARY SCHOLARSHIPS GIVEN - 1966 TO PRESENT (CONT)					12/7/2017	
YEAR	NAME	AMOUNT GIVEN	HIGH SCHOOL	TYPE	ANNUAL TOTAL	RUNNING TOTAL	TWNSHIP SUBTOT
2001	CARLA SCHIANO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$108,950.00	
	JONATHAN BEILFUSS	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$109,950.00	
	VICTORIA BAJEK	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$110,950.00	
	DIANA MARGANSKI	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$111,950.00	
	ALISON MARGANSKI	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$112,950.00	
	KELLY MEYER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$113,950.00	
	JETT McGURK	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$114,950.00	
	ERIN VANDERBERG	\$500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$115,450.00	\$108,450.00
	LINDSAY AGNEW	\$500.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$115,950.00	
	JAMES NOLAN	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$116,950.00	
					\$9,000.00		
2002	NICOLE TARNOGURSKY	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$117,950.00	
	GINA ESPOSITO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$118,950.00	
	SAMANTHA DEMARCO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$119,950.00	
	CARA CAMPBELL	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$120,950.00	
	MATTHEW LEONARD	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$121,950.00	
	LINDA DUONG	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$122,950.00	
	NICOLE BOTTINO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$123,950.00	
	ALLISON DELCALZO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$124,950.00	\$116,450.00
	ALLISON BETH JOHNSON	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$125,950.00	
					\$9,000.00		
2003	WILLIAM M. YANG	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$126,950.00	
	KEVIN SMITH	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$127,950.00	
	BRANDON PARRY	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$128,950.00	
	SHPETIME SABANI	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$129,950.00	
	DANA QUACKENBUSH	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$130,950.00	\$121,450.00
	MAYA BIZIK	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$131,950.00	
					\$6,000.00		
2004	ABAGAIL YOUNG	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$132,950.00	
	PHILIP FAMIANO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$133,950.00	
	JAIME WEISSE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$134,950.00	
	GEOFF SISLER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$135,950.00	
	DAN MORAN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$136,950.00	\$126,450.00
	LUKE AGNEW	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$137,950.00	
					\$6,000.00		
2005	PETER ABAZIA	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$138,950.00	
	JACLYN STANZIONE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$139,950.00	
	ASHLEY CARR	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$140,950.00	
	STEFANIE KARIS	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$141,950.00	
	JOE BARNICLE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$142,950.00	
	JESSICA VANDERPUTTEN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$143,950.00	
	ALYSSA KLOSS	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$144,950.00	
	KIMBERLY LOVATO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$145,950.00	\$134,450.00
	MICHAEL VIVIANI	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$146,950.00	
	KEVIN JOHNSON	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$147,950.00	
					\$10,000.00		

	PV ROTARY SCHOLARSHIPS GIVEN - 1966 TO PRESENT (CONT)					12/7/2017	
YEAR	NAME	AMOUNT GIVEN	HIGH SCHOOL	TYPE	ANNUAL TOTAL	RUNNING TOTAL	TWNSHIP SUBTOT
2006	LAUREN LEONARD	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$148,950.00	
	ANTONIO IGLESIAS	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$149,950.00	
	LINDSAY DeVALUE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$150,950.00	
	MICHAEL RIZZI	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$151,950.00	
	MARY GREENE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$152,950.00	
	BETH BRADDOCK	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$153,950.00	\$140,450.00
	ALEXANDRA COPPOLA	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$154,950.00	
	MELISSA TITUS	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$155,950.00	
					\$ 8,000.00		
2007	AMANDA ROOME	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$156,950.00	
	JOSEPH MOLOUGHNEY	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$157,950.00	
	DONNA YANG	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$158,950.00	
	CAMERON SMITH	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$159,950.00	\$144,450.00
	JENNIFER HITCHINGS	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$160,950.00	
	LORYN BRITTON	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$161,950.00	
	LAUREN TROIANO	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$162,950.00	
	SAMANTHA MOORE	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$163,950.00	
	HAZELANNE CASTILLO	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$164,950.00	
	RENATA BRYNCZKA	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$165,950.00	
					\$10,000.00		
2008	ANNETTE CIPOLETTA	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$166,950.00	
	KERRY SEUGLING	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$167,950.00	
	KYLE DENOS	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$168,950.00	
	ALLISION LIBERATO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$169,950.00	
	DANIELLE BOROVSIS	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$170,950.00	
	STEPHANIE CINTRON	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$171,950.00	
	ELIZABETH KRONYAK	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$172,950.00	\$151,450.00
	ANTHONY MAYERS	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$173,950.00	
	SAMANTHA GUI	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$174,950.00	
					\$ 9,000.00		
2009	AMANDA QUINN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$175,950.00	
	TORI ANN McLEAN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$176,950.00	
	COURTNEY GRAZIANO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$177,950.00	
	THOMAS STAIANO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$178,950.00	
	BRITTANY KING	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$179,950.00	
	SYMEJA SEJI	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$180,950.00	
					\$ 6,000.00		\$156,450.00

	PV ROTARY SCHOLARSHIPS GIVEN - 1966 TO PRESENT (CONT)					12/7/2017	
YEAR	NAME	AMOUNT GIVEN	HIGH SCHOOL	TYPE	ANNUAL TOTAL	RUNNING TOTAL	TWNSHIP SUBTOT
2010	LUCIA CAVERO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$181,950.00	
	SIOBHAN FEENEY	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$182,950.00	
	GABRIELLE MARTONE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$183,950.00	
	LULJETA SEJI	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$184,950.00	
	MELISSA BERARDI	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$185,950.00	
	MELISSA FRANCESCONI	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$186,950.00	\$162,450.00
	TAYLOR BECKER	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$187,950.00	
	SCOTT SCHIAVONE	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$188,950.00	
	VISHAN PATEL	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$189,950.00	
	JUSTINE THIMMEL	\$ 500.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$190,450.00	
	ANGELO PASQUINO	\$ 500.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$190,950.00	
	BRIANNA GUTTUSO	\$ 500.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$191,450.00	
					\$10,500.00		
2011	MEGHAN O'BRIEN	\$1,500.00	PEQUANNOCK	MEM		\$192,950.00	
	DANIEL ZACH BERNSTEIN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$193,950.00	
	KATHRYN KANCZEWSKI	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$194,950.00	
	PETER STIVALA	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$195,950.00	
	SAMANTHA DeVITO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$196,950.00	
	ABRAHAM CAN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$197,950.00	\$168,950.00
	KRYSTA SCIMECA	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$198,950.00	
	SHAWN RHOADES	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$199,950.00	
	ROBERTO SOPERANES	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$200,950.00	
	REBECCA MYRON	\$ 500.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$201,450.00	
	CHRISTI JENISCH	\$ 500.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$201,950.00	
	STEVEN HANES	\$ 500.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$202,450.00	
					\$11,000.00		
2012	CARLY ANDERSON	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$203,450.00	
	CAITLYN HORGAN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$204,450.00	
	CARA BYRNES	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$205,450.00	
	BRIDGET MERTROD	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$206,450.00	
	JASON McClURE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$207,450.00	
	TYLER TORCHIA	\$1,500.00	PEQUANNOCK	MEM		\$208,950.00	\$175,450.00
	DANIELLE WINTERS	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$209,950.00	
	JACKIE DUBROVICH	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$210,950.00	
	DAVID ZWOBODA	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$211,950.00	
	SARAH KITHUSI	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$212,950.00	
	JUNG MAING	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$213,950.00	
	JASSICA SAYRE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$214,950.00	
					\$12,500.00		

	PV ROTARY SCHOLARSHIPS GIVEN - 1966 TO PRESENT (CONT)					12/7/2017	
YEAR	NAME	AMOUNT GIVEN	HIGH SCHOOL	TYPE	ANNUAL TOTAL	RUNNING TOTAL	TWNSHIP SUBTOT
2013	REBECCA KEENER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$215,950.00	
	KRISTEN THOMPSON	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$216,950.00	
	CHRISTOPHER LUNDY	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$217,950.00	
	NICHOLAS LaPORTA	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$218,950.00	
	MEXHIT SEJI	\$1,500.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$220,450.00	
	MONICA LARGO	\$1,250.00	PEQUANNOCK	SPEC		\$221,700.00	
	JULIA WEHRER	\$1,250.00	PEQUANNOCK	SPEC		\$222,950.00	\$183,450.00
	VICTORIA D'ADDARIO	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$223,950.00	
	EMILY AURORA BOYLE	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$224,950.00	
	PETER CAMPBELL	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$225,950.00	
	ETHAN BLOOMER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$226,950.00	
	KATHERINE GUZZO	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$227,950.00	
	TRACI FOX	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$228,950.00	
					\$14,000.00		
2014	KATHLEEN SPOONER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$229,950.00	
	MATTHEW BLAHUT	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$230,950.00	
	KORINA STEIZENMUELLER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$231,950.00	
	AARON DIEHL	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$232,950.00	
	KEVIN MAHON	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$233,950.00	
	ANTHONY ROMANIELLO	\$1,500.00	PEQUANNOCK	MEM		\$235,450.00	\$189,950.00
	MICHAELA KESSINGER	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$236,450.00	
	JENNIFER PEZZUTI	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$237,450.00	
	JALYN LOVEJOY	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$238,450.00	
	SOPHIA SPIRIDAKIS	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$239,450.00	
	SHANNON BROWN	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$240,450.00	
	KENDRA CARBONE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$241,450.00	
	ASHLEY WANG	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$242,450.00	
					\$13,500.00		
2015	MARLO WEHRER	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$243,450.00	
	ANDREW BLAHUT	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$244,450.00	
	SHANNON THOMPSON	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$245,450.00	
	MADELINE FERENGE	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	GEN		\$246,450.00	
	NICOLE BENWAY	\$1,500.00	PEQUANNOCK	MEM		\$247,950.00	\$195,450.00
	TAYLOR ROSE ELLIOTT	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$248,950.00	
	EMMA BROWER	\$1,000.00	LINCOLN PARK	GEN		\$249,950.00	
	ELIZABETH BOYLE	\$1,000.00	RIVERDALE	GEN		\$250,950.00	
	ALEXANDRA CASAPULLA	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$251,950.00	
	JULIA PROL	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$252,950.00	
	PATRICK JUREWICZ	\$1,000.00	PEQUANNOCK	RFM		\$253,950.00	
					\$11,500.00		

